
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	VANTA	ROBOTICS	2026-03-01	to	2026-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $724.48
2026-03-01 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#0261 txn_yXHQQPv -$75.53 $648.95
2026-03-01 Amazon txn_nEHkkJ9 -$9.25 $639.70
2026-03-02 GOOGLE*CLOUD	448BTL txn_OXHgwol -$79.48 $560.22
2026-03-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	2/23	to	3/1 txn_zVHKARv -$147.00 $413.22
2026-03-03 STAPLES	0109 txn_mAHlvm7 -$58.03 $355.19
2026-03-04 CYBERGRANTS-CAFA	CYBERGRANT txn_OXHgn5Q $650.00 $1,005.19
2026-03-04 WALGREENS	#15436 txn_brHmodE -$50.04 $955.15
2026-03-04 WALGREENS	#15436 txn_zVHKJ8w -$55.37 $899.78
2026-03-04 goBILDA txn_ZeHPJvZ $0.00 $899.78
2026-03-04 ACME	CAP	AND	CLOTHING	INC txn_8rHkMgq -$15.93 $883.85
2026-03-06 Amazon txn_brHmQ2y -$20.32 $863.53
2026-03-07 WALGREENS	#4708 txn_evHdByk -$29.05 $834.48
2026-03-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/2	to	3/8 txn_GkHgYma -$45.50 $788.98
2026-03-14 New	Servos txn_78HgEga -$125.44 $663.54
2026-03-14 Boxtube	PTO txn_d7HgXgX -$429.21 $234.33
2026-03-16 Donation	from	Phillip	Silva txn_a8HdvME $525.00 $759.33
2026-03-18 Donation	from	Kaushik	Roy txn_EyHvd4K $60.00 $819.33
2026-03-18 Donation	from	Sanjeev txn_JxH8K4B $107.53 $926.86
2026-03-18 Donation	from	Shailesh	Srivastava txn_evHdyvG $50.00 $976.86
2026-03-18 Donation	from	Sonu	Sud txn_XGHOXRk $50.00 $1,026.86
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Dmitri txn_4dHwd2E $268.82 $1,295.68
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Ajit	Bhanot txn_xQH0KKr $100.00 $1,395.68
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Eshika	Sahay txn_PVH2xlw $50.00 $1,445.68
2026-03-21 FIRST	Championship	Registration txn_BZH9vmP -$2,500.00 -$1,054.32
2026-03-22 112-GT2-6	Belts txn_9KHYzzJ -$10.64 -$1,064.96

2026-03-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/16	to	3/22 txn_BZH9A0z -$84.80 -$1,149.76
2026-03-23 Donation	from	Ravi	Raghuram txn_wNHpar2 $100.00 -$1,049.76
2026-03-23 Donation	from	pratik txn_JxH8VBz $2,000.00 $950.24
2026-03-24 Square	Beams txn_OXHgOzq -$76.95 $873.29
2026-03-25 Donation	from	Jayesh	Amin txn_d7HgxoW $1,000.00 $1,873.29
2026-03-25 GOENGINEER	LLC	GOENGI5776 txn_kWHV0MZ $500.00 $2,373.29
2026-03-26 30A	Silicone txn_mAHl84z -$50.79 $2,322.50
2026-03-27 Pigment txn_4dHwgy9 -$20.20 $2,302.30
2026-03-28 40A	Silicone txn_p5HJw7p -$39.37 $2,262.93
2026-03-28 ServoCity txn_brHmYNo -$1,002.77 $1,260.16
2026-03-28 44T	HTD5	Belts txn_wNHpgWN -$8.30 $1,251.86
2026-03-30 Amazon txn_K9H6Qoa -$12.38 $1,239.48
2026-03-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/23	to	3/29 txn_wNHpmvm -$252.00 $987.48

WITHDRAWN:	$5,198.35.	DEPOSITED:	$5,461.35. $987.48

Vanta	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Vanta	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


